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Inspection door 40/40, white
ViRON:

Marka: Virone | Symbol: ID-40/40 | Ean: 5908254823770

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Inspection door made of high-quality, snow-white ABS plastic. They have a universal design of the flap and
frame, so that the opening direction can be changed, if necessary, even when already mounted in the wall.
Inspection doors are useful in buildings of various types, both in private homes and public utility buildings.
They facilitate access to all installations, for example to water meters, siphons or valves. In addition, they
perfectly mask such installations and make the walls look neat. We offer a wide selection of inspection doors
of various sizes.
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TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Type:

Installation:

Colour:

Material:
Dimensions - width:
Dimensions - height:

Dimensions - depth:

Dimensions of the mounting hole - height (mm):

Dimensions of the mounting hole - width (mm):

Dimensions of the mounting hole - depth (mm):

i

Inspection door

surface mounting

white

ABS

415 mm

415 mm

24 mm

385 mm

385 mm

20 mm
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